
7-Jan

Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday 10-May

1 7-Jan 8-Jan 13-May 14-May 9-Sep 10-Sep 10-Sep

2 14-Jan 15-Jan 20-May 21-May 16-Sep 17-Sep

3 21-Jan 22-Jan 27-May 28-May 23-Sep 24-Sep

4 28-Jan 29-Jan 3-Jun 4-Jun 30-Sep 1-Oct

5 4-Feb 5-Feb 10-Jun 11-Jun 7-Oct 8-Oct Date Weekday National Holidays

6 11-Feb 12-Feb 17-Jun 18-Jun 14-Oct 15-Oct 5-Feb Sunday Kashmir Day

Mid Term Exam 18-Feb 19-Feb 24-Jun 25-Jun 21-Oct 22-Oct 23-Mar Thursday Pakistan Day

7 25-Feb 26-Feb 8-Jul 9-Jul 4-Apr Tuesday ** Death Anv. Of Late Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto

8 4-Mar 5-Mar 15-Jul 16-Jul 22, 23 & 24 - Apr Sat, Sun, Mon Eid-ul-Fitr

9 11-Mar 12-Mar 28-Oct 29-Oct 1-May Monday Labour Day

22-Jul 23-Jul 4-Nov 5-Nov 29 , 30 Jun & 1 Jul Thur, Fri, Sat Eid-ul-Azha

10 18-Mar 19-Mar 11-Nov 12-Nov 27 & 28 Jul Thur, Fri Ashura

11a 25-Mar 26-Mar 18-Nov 19-Nov 14-Aug Monday Independence Day

11b 1-Apr 2-Apr 25-Nov 26-Nov 30-Aug Wednesday Latif Day

12a 8-Apr 9-Apr 5-Aug 6-Aug 2-Dec 3-Dec 28-Sep Thursday * Eid Milad un-Nabi

12b 15-Apr 16-Apr 12-Aug 13-Aug Reserved week Reserved week 9-Nov Thursday Iqbal Day

29-Apr 30-Apr 26-Aug 27-Jan 16-Dec 17-Dec 25-Dec Monday Quaid e Azam

6-May 7-May 2-Sep 3-Sep 23-Dec 24-Dec 27-Dec Wednesday Shahadat Of Benazir Bhutto

`

Mid-Terms 2 Hours

Finals 3 Hours

30-Jul

3rd Installment

27-Oct Interim PRJ-501-Friday

21-Jul PRJ 501 - Friday (Online)

Final Exams

Saturdays

Sundays

Sundays

Saturdays

** Subject to notification from Govt. of Sindh
Class Timings (including breaks)

04-Aug TOR Submission-Friday

PRJ-501=Capstone Project06:00pm to 09:15pm

29-Jul

Institute of Business Administration (IBA), Karachi

Center for Executive Education (CEE)

Advanced Payments & 1st Installement

2nd Installement

Fee Payment Schedule

Holidays 2023

Spring 2023 Summer 2023 Fall 2023

                                                                                               Calendar - PGD Programs - Batch 2023

Session

15-Sep PRJ-50 -Friday- Final+TOR Submission  PRJ-501

2-Jun PRJ-501 Friday

02:30pm to 05:45pm

10:00am to 01:15pm

02:00pm to 05:15pm

 Final Live Projects Presentation {PRJ-501}

Exam Hours

* Subject to sighting of moon


